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PARCEL NO.
E-4-7

PAYTON, FRANK
423 N. RUSSELL

BOLL NG __ODOMETER

PARCEL NO.
R-14-2

PENDERGRAPH, TNELL
536 N. MONROE -

PARCEL NO.
A-2-4

PENHARLOW, CHERYL N.
3102 N. GANTENBEIN

PARCEL NO.
A-3-8

PEOPLES, RUTH
252 N. COOK

PARCEL NO.
A-2-3

PERKINS, MARY
3146 N. GANTENBEIN

PARCEL NO.
R-10-14

“PETERSON, FRED
501 N. MONROE

[ PARCEL NO.
RS-4-9 -

POWELL, LUSHIE
7 N. RUSSELL

ARCEL NO.
A-3-12

R=9-11

PARCEL NO.

PRUTTT, CAVERNE
248 N. VY

[ RADEL, ANNA
3127 N. GANTENBEIN

PARCEL NO.
RS-4-9

ROBERTS, BETTY (DECEASED)
7 N. RUSSELL

PARCEL NO.
RS-3-3

ROBINSON, JAKE
122 N. GRAHAM

PARCEL NO.
A-2-7

SKIPPER, GENERAL S.
3103 N. VANCOUVER

[ PARCEC WO.

PARCEL NO.
A-3-1k

— PARCEL NO. |
A-3-4

A-4-3

SKOKO, LUCY (DECEASED)
241 N. FARGO

—SATTR . RARON 7.
222 N. COOK

[~ SMTTH, RICHARD DERNNTS
232 N. IV

PARCEL NO.
A-4-3

SMITH, WILLIAM
232 N. VY

—
PARCEL NO.
RS 8-3

STEWART, MARY (ESTATE OF)
203 N. STANTON

A-2-2

STITT, WILLTAR U,
3138 N. GANTENBEIN




—. RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

Project Name Parcel No. RS2-3 Advisor JC

Client's Name 7(/»1}';/'/( J(Pﬂﬂ Phone Y8 -553/

Address | 22 N. Qraly . Ethn Black e 477
J

B Male B Fanily B Married [J Renter/Occupant

O Female O Individual O Single B Owner/Occupant

Family Composition Economic Data

Tota! Number in Family = Employer
2 _(wife, husband Address

Other: Relation Age Relation Age Other Source of Income
2 Social Sccandy $ 160C

2
Esco (Rexsion) § €9.00
Total Monthly Income SC&.S’S’nO )]

Eligible for Public Housing m YES .NO Presently Receiving Welfare D YES mNO

Eligible for Welfare D YES m NO Other Assistance

Eligible for (Other) O ves O

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project:

‘B yes [ wo

Date of initial Interview 7-/-7/ Date of Info pamphlet delivery

Date Notice to Move gliven Date Effective Explires

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate initial date of
occupancy and ownership

Date o) initiation of negotiations for purchase of property Q:-CQ-‘/—W

Date of Acquisition . 0-/-

Date of letter of Intent

Date of move




OWELLING UMNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales JZ< Single Family Age of Housing Unit /905

Private Rental | Duplex Size of Habitable Area /72

Other Multiple Family Furnished with claimant's furniture

[XT]  YES /7 NO

Total Number of Rooms £ Rent Paid $ Utilitles

Number of Bedrooms S Monthly Housing Payments $

Liens $ (please explain) .

Acquisition Price $ 77§%§k7 e Amenities

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Address - NP5 VL /Y LPA Referred Self Referred X

Private Sales ¥ | Single Family Outside city [:] Outside state [:]

Private Rental Duplex Age of Housing Unit €7$Z/ﬁ?
Other Multiple Family . Size of Habitable Area_ /7SO
No. of Rooms__ S No. of Bedrooms -

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling $ /520 Rent $
&
Taxes § Utilities §

RHP or TACO (including incidental costs) §_<7 577  Total Rent Assistance $

Amount of Annual Payment $

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals:

Standard Sales MCW HAP OTHER (

Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid 4. Other (

Benefits Received

Date

Date

Date




RES IDENT IAL RELOCATION RECORD

CLIENT'S NAME ROBISON, Jake RELOCATION ADVISOR JC

ADDRESS 122 N. Graham PHONE 288-3831  PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE, R-20

SEX M ETHN black VETERAN AGE 67 PARCEL NO. RS-3-3

MAR ITAL STATUS_married TENURE__owner

DATE ON SITE:
DISABILITY INDIV FAMILY__ X INITIATION OF

NEGOTIATIONS: _ > 2 +/ 7/
ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING___ FHA 235 At OF

ACQUISITION: _October 1, 197]

RENT SUPPLEMENT OTHER

INITIAL INTERVIEW ge=ii= ) DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED

NOTICE TO MOVE DATES EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION DATE

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

ECONOMIC_DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION

Employer Relation

Address i wife

o larandson
Social Security_ Jake 180.C0

Pension Esco .00
Other  Social Security - Bettie .00

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $_335.00

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

S SS
Subsidized Sales Single Famil X Age of Structure_l905 No. Rooms_6
Subsidized Rental Multiple Fami No. Bedrooms_3 _ Furn. Unfurn
Public Housing Duplex Utilities §
Private Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $
Private Sales X Acquisition Price $_7,900,00
. Taxes $ Bquity §___________

Size of Habitable Area_ 1172 sg. ft. 92 3

SING REFERRALS ENCY R RALS

Address Bedrooms Name of Agency
Multnomah County Welfare
Food Stamp Program

Hous ing Authority

| Legal Aid

FISH

Health Dept.




_AGENCY ACTION:
Appeals
dvicted
Refused Assistance
Address Unknown (tracing)
Dther (death, etc.)

REASONS :

TEMPORARY RELOCATION

Within Project Date Moved In
Address

Reason

Qutside Project

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Llient Referred LPA Referred

Address 6025 N. E. 19th

Date of Move

Phone 288-3831

(1572

SS

WHERE RELOCATED: s
X

Same City

Subsidized Sales

Single Family

X

Qutside City

Subsidized Rental

Multiple Family

Qut of State

Public Housing

Dup lex

Private Rental

Mobile Home

Priyate Sales A

Furnished Unfurnished Number of Rooms Number of Bedrooms Habitable Area

Utilities § Monthly Payments (Rent) § Purchase Price §_!8,000.00

#ge of Structure: Taxes §

Equity $ Distance Moved Away

‘Name of Moving Company Name of Realtor

m

BENEFITS RECEIVED

Ck # Date
29 FH 9/23/71

Amount
_9,987.00

Type Purchase Price
RHP

TACO
TACO (Renta
TACO (Rental
TACO (Rental
TACO (Sales)
Fixed Moving
Actual Move
Storage
Incidental
Interest

Renta Down Payment

RHP

Total Down

107777 500,00

Total Mortgage

LT EH | 11710771 55,50

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED 10,532.40

LEALTOR: ESCROW CO. OFF ICER




INTERVIEW REGISTER
Relocetion
r

1/15/71 FLYER: Delivered by James Crolley

2/12/71 SURVEY: Will buy a three bedroom house in NE, area; 12 & Fremont or
South of Kiillingsworth.

7/1/71 Had contact with legal aide for information.




URBAN Iﬂ!w FUND-PROJECT NDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
o 'y ® WaratNurmbor

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION :
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N 141 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE. Novesber 10 o 71
PAYTO Jaks and Bettle $45.40

____DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE " AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

cmono.w:ouooﬂ NO--I-;-NEGO'I’IABI.E

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission - 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICE OR

CONTRACT NOS. PEPRRTION

DATE

Melsbursement for Settiement Costs per claim flled.
6025 N.E. 19th Ave. (Percel li-!-)y

Account Distribution

——tise eI
E 1501 Relocation Payments

(Sett lement Costs)

(- 1571 ﬁiﬁz‘t{ ﬂwm




CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT

(Settlement Costs Incurred by Owner)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) PROJECT NAME (If applicable)

Portland Development Commission Emanuel Hospital Project
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue

Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT MUMBER
ORE R-20

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete a!! applicable items and sign certification in Block 5. Consult the local ogency as to documents to be submitted with
this claim.

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: ‘‘Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of
any department or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or repre-
sentations, or mokes or uses any false writing or document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall
be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more thon five years, or both."*

1. IDENTIFICATION OF CLAIMANT

Name (as shown in deed to local agency or in condemnation proceeding) Address (Include ZIP code)

() 122 N. Graham

ROB'SON, Jake and Bettie Portland, Oregon 97a|7

2. IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY

a. Address or Legal Description c. Did you eccupy this

( rep lacement dwelli ng) property either as o
resident or for the

6025 NE 19th e et
Portland, Oregon 97211 )
b. Parcel Number(s) B Yes [C] Ne

displaced from RS-3-3

3. SETTLEMENT COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT IN TRANSFERRING PROPERTY TO LOCAL AGENCY

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT FOR LOCAL
CHARGED TO AGENCY USE

CLAIMANT ON | PAID DIRECTLY |AMOUNT CLAIME
SETTLEMENT BY CLAIMANT (Col. (b) + (c)) AMOUNT
STATEMENT APPROVED

(b) (e) (d) (o)

escrow fee s 34.00 - 34.00 34,00

9.90 9.90

recording deed .50 1.50

TOTAL s4s 40 $ $ Lo Lo

4. LISTING OF DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED HEREWITH IN SUPPORT OF AMOUNTS ENTERED IN ITEM 3, COLUMN (c)

attached copy of escrow closing statment

5. | CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that this claim and information sub-
mitted herewith have been exomined by me ond are true, correct, and complete, and thot | understond that, apart from the penalties and provisions
of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, ond any other applicable low, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture
of the entire claim. | further certify that | have not submitted any other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other
source for any item of this cleim, and that any receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect costs actually incumred.

4&%&&2 /571
: L




. . FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY

LA. DOES CLAIMANT MEET ALL TIMING REQUIREMENTS FOR ELIGIBILITY?
@ye [we (RHP payment released 9/24/71)

If “Neo,"* explain:

. DETAIL OF COSTS COVERING MORTGAGE PREPAYMENT PENALTY AND COSTS ALLOCABLE TO PERIOD SUBSEQUENT TO TRANSFER
OF TITLE (Show basis for, and amount of, reimbursement due claimant for (1) ony mortgoge prepayment penalty, or (2) any taxes or public ser
vice charges paid by, or charged to, claimant for any period subsequent to vesting title or possession in the local agency, if the amount claimed
was paid directly by claimant or if the computation is not shown on the settlement statement.)

C. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNT OF REIMBURSEMENT CLAIMED AND AMOUNT APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

. CERTIFICATION

| CERTIFY that | have examined this claim, and the substantiating documentation, and have found it to be in eccord with the applicable pro-
visions of Federal law and the Regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. Therefore, this

claim is hereby approved and payment is outhorized in the total tof $ 45 4o :
- 9- 71 Q . L_/Q
Date £ o/ Avuthorized signature

. RECORD OF PAYMENT

_ e - ! &)
Claim peid: $ frsz"; by chock No. L L/ & ¥ _dared ’///0,1'7/ Tt




Pioneer Natichal Title Insurince Company

Oregon Division « 421 S.W. Stark Street « Telephone 224-0550 « Portland, Oregon 97204
Branch Telephone:

Esc. No. 386803 ESCROW STATEMENT
Jake and Bettie Robison
PROPERTY ADDRESS 6025 NE, 19th

DESCRIPTION Lot 22, Block 10, HIGHLAND PARK

Funds transferred from Escrow #386762
unds 386762

housing payment)

Dewand-Deposit on c1081in g

Title Insurance Policy No.

Escrow Fee one-half share
Jaxes 1971-72 pro-rata share taxes from 7-1-71 to
= 10-1-71

one-half share Documentary Stamp Tax
City Liens

Reconveyance

RECORDING

Deed Sa!ag_e to Robison
Deed to

Mortgage to

Trust Deed to

Release of Mortgage to

Reconveyance

Contract between

—— % Interest Adjustment on $ from

Insurance prorataon  § - from

Paid for real estate commission

Paid Lloyd Savage, Et ux for deed
Paid Lloyd Savage, Ef ux for 01l in tank

Balance — Our Check Herewith
Balance — Debit

TOTAL 18,06605s |18 o6 me
This covers money settlement only. Pioneer National Title Insurance Company

Any papers to which you are entitled
will follow later. By Mhfczacs jl Y
(

Ml‘f/) Jean Eglforg, féscrow Office;'-

€5 5000 0




PORTLAND DEVELOP ' COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N° 27217 G

PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE.____Ogteber 7 o N

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF Joke & Dettie Rsbisen

DOLLARS

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE

S.W. Fifth and College Branch
s 10 Portland, Oregon

Portiand Development Commission - DETACH BEFORE DEFOSITING CHECK

INVOICE OR
DATE CONTRACT NOS. AMOUNT

Relmbursement per claim filed - move from 122 N Groham
(RS-3-3) te 6025 NE 19th .
bislecation s!leamace $200. 00
Fined - owm furn. 300.98

Account Distribution

——t

EI500 - Rele :!Mt EH
‘ (Fixe furn - family)




Pioneer National Title Insurgance Company

Oregon Division e 421 S.W. Stark Street « Telephone 224-0550 « Portland, Oregon 97204
Branch Telephone:

Esc. No. 386803 ESCROW STATEMENT
Jake and Bettie Roblson
PROPERTY ADDRESS 6025 NE. 19th

DESCRIPTION Tot 22, Block 10, HIGHLAND PARK Debit
Funds trans 386762

Funds to be transferred from Escrow #386762 |
Funds to be transferred from #386762(replacement

housing payment) |
nguul-_l)cpnsit on c]osing

Title Insurance Policy No.

October 7

Escrow Fee one-half share

one-half share Documentary Stamp Tax
City Liens

Reconveyance

RECORDING

Deed Savage BRobison
Deed

Mortgage
Trust Deed

Release of Mortgage
Reconveyance
Contract between

— % Interest Adjustment on $ from

Insurance pro rata on $ from

Paid for real estate commission

JPaid Lloyd Savage, Et ux for deed
Paid Lloyd Savage, Et ux for 011 in tank

Balance — Our Check Herewith
Balance — Debit

TOTAL

This covers money settlement only. Pion{eel' National Title Insurance Company

Any papers to which you are entitled
will follow later. By s e j‘, B AR

(N[I'}/) Jean Egberg, Bscrow Officer

‘€6 8000 OM




DATED this C day of {'¢ # 19 Zi .

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all

personal property left by me in the premises at__ /2 2 // .

f)z -t g — , Portland, Oregon may be considered

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned
property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or

liability to account to me therefore,

_Ledie fotisn

(444 name)




T0: Ben Webb
FROM: Emanuel Site Office

SUBJECT: Release of RHP from Escrow

Escrow Company Ploneer Nations! Title |nsursnce Co,

186762




October 5, 1971

Ploneer National Title Insurance Co.
b21 S. W. Stark Street
Portland, Oregon 97204

ATTENTION: Jesn Egberg

Escrov Officer

Re: Escrow No. 386762
Parcel No. RS-3<3
ROBISON, Jake and

B¥tty P.

Gentlemen:

You have in the above-identified esSCrow account
2 39,987 replacement housing payment in accordance with
our Instructions of September 2 s 1971,

This Is to certify that Mr. and Nrs. Robison have
ecquired and moved into o standard structurs located at

T

ko

94397 replacement housing paywent and disburse
It In such manner as directed by Nr. and Nrs. Robisen. .

2 ¢ S, ' Fomt
‘ : Rl ! b ;L“‘ tru
A SR 4 M TR T 5 T A it ¢
PR A, o R S iy L SRR
oy B T : s s Suded R Clod ¥
v, a 4 - = [ .

- hnlﬁm Mend '
Chief, Res! Estate




September 24, 1971

Pioneer National Title Insurance Co.
421 §. W, Stark Street
Portland, Oregon 97204

ATTENTION: Jean Egberg
Escrow Offlicer

Re: Escrow No. 386762
ROBISON, Jake and
Betty P.

Gentlemen:

In accordance with the terms of the Real Estate
Option, dated September 7, 1971, we hand you herewith
Warrant No. 59 EN in thl’hnunl'of $9,987 representing a
replacement housing payment, to be deposited to subject
escrow for disbursement to Mr. and Mrs. Robison upon
written authorization by the Commission that they have
mMﬂdomlml'dm{natmu. E.
I9th Avenve.

’Hnn nry truly,

.,“_.h%ﬂ ',-"j',' J-”‘P;&'l '.hi:r “3‘0’ i."
mu X
Real !tuti Nlur

HOH : di
Enclosure (1)




- PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION N

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE September 23 9. 7V
$ 9,987.00

Plonser Nationa! Title Insurance Compeny

PAY TO
__DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE - AUTHORIZED BIGNATURE
NON-NEGOTIABLE

CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON
E - E

AUTHORIZED BIGNATURE

DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

Portiand Development Commission 224-48000
AMOUNT

DATE c;mg ::._ DESCRIFTION

Peposit In escrew for Jols & lottl_o—‘u;i; br—
move from 122 N. Graham (Percel R$-3-3), per Replacament

Housing Claim filed.

Account Distribution
—AMOUNY

e el
E1501 Relocation Payments $9,987.00
(RHP)




SEI | megma g Yl

= ¥ F REPLACEMEN . wOUSING PAYMENT

¢ for @ signdard dweliing suitable for the claimant,

s d=lad

or actual purchase price
of dwelling whichever is less.

v

;17,887.00

sayment received by the claimant for his single- or two-femily dweiling.

B S

$_9,987.00

Jusing ;'_,n ent [ Fiowrd o 1'...'. ) LS 5 r |

n Line 3 is less than $5,000, enter amount on Ling

:.9,987.00

tione! Reiocation Peyman:,™ aruviously paid.

s ir “ayment mace in accoricnce
fdee Circular 1370.3, paragr

<y payment ;eceived urder Stcte low of cminent domain, derermined to

purpose end offect as the Replac.mant Housing Puymens.

cimant was unesle o ovcupy the replacemen: housing within the requircd
‘_;.;'.u.n.‘.'.".m.j

CERTIFICATION OF THE DISPLACING AGERCY

.roporty purchased by the claimant has been inspected and the property was occupied by '
73 Ae Gispiccament.

suie ot Lisplacement: Cccupancy Established:

Honth-Day-Year Month-Day-Year

:ve cacmined this cloim ond have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Lew and
zt.s issved by the Department of Housing and Jrban Devclopment pursuent therete. Therefore, this claim is hercby
sy~.ant of the ciaount shown an Line 8 above is cuthorized.

> Authorized Sigraiure

NARLANT

| Smaow-NO.

57 EH




FOR DISPLACING AGENCY USE ONLY

NAME OF CLAIMANT

F HOUSING AND URSAN DEVELOPMENT

.. CF CLICIBIL!TY AND COMPUTATION OF
LACEMENT HOUSING PAYMINT

NAME OF DISP.ACING ACLNCY

]
} ROBISON Jake and Bettie
i
|

Portland Development Commission

Liach compleced Form HUD-6154 to claimant’s copy of Form HUD-6153 and, if epplicabie,
Farm HUD-6141.2.

N OF ELIGIBILITY. (Attach an explanation of any entries which differ from claimant’s eairies on

mani ewn the single- o two-family dwelling at the time of acquisition?

iticl Daie of Ownership: Dare of Acquisition:

ar Monin-Day-Year

wn end cocuny the single- or two-family dwelling ot least one year

¥ of neg e onsg?
T on @F Gegelic 1Ghnia s

+f Ownersaip: Date of Initiation of Negotiations:

-way-Year Month-Day-Year

,ved priar to acquisition, did the claimant own and occupy the single- or two-family -dwelling

. prior to the date of HUD approval of the project and own the property on the dote of

,ctiations?

Date of HUD Approval of the Project:

sate of Qwrership:

" dunth-Day-Year Month-Day-Year

want purchase end occupy the replacement housing within one year from the date of displecement?

A 1.3
&, wiC the <ic

Date of Displacement: Date of Purchase of Replacement Housing:

mth-Day=Year : Month-Day-Y ear

ruslacemont housing been inspected and found to be standerd?
ouy of Dwelling Inspection Record or, if the claimant moved outside
litv, attach the report obtained from the claimant (Form HUD-6141.2).)

Dete sravieusly substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be stondard:

Month-Day-Year

ant whe purchcses cnd occupies o substonderd dwelling may beceme olisible for the paynment if, within eae y-or foliav
he Lrings the substandard dwelling inte conformance with the cpplicoule codes or purchases and oceupivs 0 stancaic

nt,

i

e




U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN ODEVELOPMENT

CLAIL FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT

255, AND Z1P CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY I ProsECT NAME (If Applicable)

Portland Development Commission | Emanuel Project
1700 S. W. Fourth S
Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER

ORE R-20

CTI0NS: Complete all apolicable items and sign certificaion in Block 6. Consult the displacing agency as to wiclicr

Hing (Form HUD-o141.2) to complete and submit with this cleia,

of Condition of Du

abSe A FRAUDULLINT STATEMENT. U.5.C. Title 18, Scc. 1M1, providas: "*Whoever, in cny me: within tha jur

jency of the United Sicios knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any folse, fictitious or fravculont staien

. ar LS any fulse writ arg or document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulunt stctement or o
re ioen 510,000 or impriscned not more thon five years, or both.'

NAVE OF CWNER-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT, [3. DATE OF DISPLACEMENT
leed to displacing agency or in condemnation proceeding) : i
__  ROBISOMN., Jake and Bettie

—
Individual L_J K5

T FROM WHICH YOU MOVED . 'DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED

122 N. Graham o. Address (Include ZIP Code); 0025 N. E. 19th

Portland, Oregon Portland, Oregon

3

t. Dote you first occupied this dwelling unit as Number of bedrooms: D

the owner:

Dec ]9“8 Purchase price: S—LB*‘QQD"‘DO

"~ Month-Day-Year
If you have purchased and occupied this dwelling

B hack soe; (1) Date you signed h tract

s o ’ signed purchase contract: e
[R Single-fomily dwelling unit y ’ " ’ Month-Day-Y car
| . ' "
[ Two-family dwelling unit (2) Date you moved into this dwelling: R
Month-Day-Year

If you hove purchased but not occupied this

d. Did you occupy this dwelling for at least one dwelling:

year prior to initiation of negotiations?

[ Yes CINe 1) Date you signed purchase contract: RPNy
e ™ et Month-Day-Y ear

(2) Date of settlement: e
Month-Day-Year

(3) Date you expect to occupy: e o -
. Month-Day-Y car

| submit this information in support of & claim for o Replacement Housing Payment under Section 114(c)(3) of the Housing Act of 1949, os
smended, ond | certify under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other cppliccble law, that the informa-
tien suimitted herewith has been examined by me ond is true, correct, and complete, and that | understand thet, aparr from the senalties
and srovisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, ond any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitied herewith may result in
forfeiture of the entire claim.

g-£- 7/ #/g_z[é:’_ Ml

Daze Signature of Owner-Occupant

GPO B81-652




.- 34 low Publishing Co., Portlund, Oregon 97204
THIS CARBON WiILL DETERI&TE IF EXPOSED TO EXCESS” &T OR SUNLIGHT. 1 23_8_2

Lo T o ONEY RECEIPT
7

Portland, Oregon 97204 : . .-%Q;ML. 7. w2/l
RECEIVED FROM s ) o a2 ("{7 ey,

/_ &Alhﬂeimﬂw called “purchaser”)

2 <) Dollars (355 LD a )

in the form of . as earngst money and in part payment for the purchase ¢f the

ICASH CH

the sum of

.

-, . ) -
following described r tate sitvated in the City of . County of l e S’;} o & [l to-wih
2 2 =

EA b 2L % . 7

D258 NE L ' D20 VEENTS

f ave this day sold to said purchaser

for the sum of __ y /Y : : 200 )
on the following terms, to-wit: The sum, hereinobove receipted for, of . ol 6-_ [ #) N

On , 08 additional earnest : the_sum of Dollars (3§, );
%2!:—1?@:’: 5&2 f ﬂc Z :

Upon occeptance of title ond delivery of * eens, the burh €2 M / ’Z KM,

]

COTTTaeh—
Bolonce of . Dollars (3.

poyable o3 follows:
o &

L

A ntle insurance policy from o relioble :omrany insuring marketable title in seller is 1o be furnished purchaser in due course of seller’s expense; preliminary fo closing,
seller may fturnish o \ile insurance compony’s litle reporl showing its willingness to issue litle insurance, which sholl be conclusive evidence os lo seller’s record title; or in lley
ol sawd tile insuronce policy, seller may lurnish purchaser on obstroct of title prepared by a relioble obstract compoany.

It s ogreed thot il seller does not approve this sole within the period ollowed broker below in which lo secure seller’s occeplance, or if the title 1o the soid premises is not
insuroble o1 marketable, or cannol be mode so within thirly doys ofter notice containing @ wrilten stolement of defects is delivered 1o seller, the said earnest money sholl be
refunden But if soid sole is opproved by seller ond litle 1o the soid premises is insurable or marketable ond purchoser neglects or refuses to comply with any of soid conditions
within ten doys after the said evidence of title is furnished and to mogo payments promplly, os hereinabove set forth, ﬂun.l?u earnes! money herein receipled for (including sad
oddilion:l eornest money) sholl be lorfeited 1o seller os liquidoted domoges ond this conirac! thereupon sholl be of no further binding effect.

The properly s to be conveyed by good and sulficien 5 rga, ond clear of oll_liens ond brances, except 20ning ordinances, building ond use restrictions,
resarvolions in Federol patents, easements of record ond, £

All irrigotion, plumbing and heating fixtures ond equipment [including stoker and il tanks but excluding fire place fixtures ond equipment], water heaters, electric light
fixtures, light bulbs ond fluorescent lomps, bothroom fixtures, venetion blinds, dr, ond curtain rods, window and door screens, storm doors and windows, oftached linoleum,

otoched television antenna, all shrubs ond trees ond oll fixtures except

ore 1o be leiy Whe premies a3 port of the property purchased. The lollowing personal property is oiso included o3 o port of the property for soid purchase price

Seller and purchaser agree lo pro rofe the taxes which are due ond le for the curren! fox yeor. Rents, interest, for enisting imsurance ond ofher motters shall be
pro rotwed on o colendar year basis. Adjustments are to be mode o3 date of the comummation of soid sole or delivery of possession, whichaver first occurs  Encumbronces
to be dichoiged by seller moy be poid ot his option out of purchose money ot dote of closing. SELLER AND R AGREE THAT SUBJECT SALE WILL BE CLOSED IN ESCROW,
THE COST OF WHICH SHALL BE BORNE CO-EQUALLY BETWEEN SELLER AND /

Possession of said premises is 1o be delivered lo purchaser on or before , 192", or os soon thereafter os existing lows ond regulations will permit
removal of tenonis, il ony. Time is the essence of this coniroct, This conlroc! is binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, successors ond ossigns of buyer and seller,
However, the purchaser's rights herein ore nol assignable withou! written consent of seller. In ony suit or oclion brought on this coniract, the prevailing porly sholl be en-
titled lo recover reasonable oftorney’s fees 1o be fixed by the courl. 7 ; =

egent ¢ period ol
in name of

Address

Phone

AGREEMENT TO SELL
! hereby opprove ond occept the sole of obove described property ond the price ond conditions

DELIVER PROMPILY TO PURCHASER, either menvelly or by regislered mail, o copy showing seller's occeplonce.
Purthoser ocknowledges recepl of the foregoing insirument bearing his signature ond tho! of the seller Copy hereof Seller’s signed acceplance sent purcharer by registered mell
thowing occeplance, to purchoser's shove rese
DATE: Purchaser (return receipl d) on 19,
Return receipt cord received )
ond hed to broker's copy

SELLER'S CLOBING INSTRUCTIONS

| ogree %o pay forthwith to the obove
of the depor! o8 obove provided, the soid deposit
said broker to out of the corh procesds of sole expenie
premaes poysble ma ot/or befers clesing. | ocknowledge receipt of

NOTE: IF ANY BLANK SPACES ARE INSUFFICIENT
WIALPY PAD”. TO BE SEPARATELY SIGNE




. . BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CONNIE McCREADY CITY HALL

COMMISSIONER O adn C. N.CHRISTIANSEN, Director

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES M ="k Building Division
2\ | ¥ C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division
R. A, Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief

City OF PORTLAND Atbart Clore, Chiet
OREGON Housing Division

S. J. Chegwidden, Chief
87204

September 17, 1971

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe Street

Portland, Oregon 97227
Re: 6025 N.E. 19 Avenue

Attn: Mr. Crolley

Gentlemen:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an
inspection was made of the two-story, wood frame, three bedroom, single~-

family dwelling and attached garage at the above address.

Our inspector reports the structure is in standard condition
and complies with City regulations at this time.

Yours truly,

C. N, CHRISTIANSEN
BUILPING INSPECTIONS DIRECTUR

M‘-——-

S/ J. Chegwidden
Chief Housing Inspector

CHF :mfm

ce:l) Portland Dev. Comm.
5630 N.E. Union Ave.
Lloyd Savage
6025 N.E. 19 Ave.




PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

SITE OFFICE
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT
238 N. MONROE 8T,
PORTLAND, OREGON 987227
PHONE 288-8169

September 15, 1971

Mr. and Mrs. Jake Robison
122 N. Graham
Portland, Oregon 97227

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Robison:

The Portland Development Commission has authorized a Replacement
Housing Payment in the amount of $9,987.00 contingent upon the
purchase of a replacement house at 6025 N. E. 19th for the sales
price of $18,000.00. This grant will be placed in your escrow
account at Pioneer National Title Insurance with instructions

to be released when verification has been furnished that you have
purchased and occupy the above dwellings. The Bureau of Buildings
has already provided certification that the house meets current
requirements for standard housing.

In addition, as you are aware, the Portland Development Commission
has agreed to purchase your house in the project for the amount of
$7,900.00.

If you need further information please contact our office.

Very truly yours,

W. Stanley Jones

WSJ:slc




Ira C. Keller
Chairman

Harold Halvorsen

Secretary PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

Vincent Raschio 1700 S. W. FOURTH AVENUE . FPORTLAND, OREGON 97201 . 224-4800

Edward H. Look

John S. Griffith September 13, 197] Jobn B. Kenward
Executive Director

Mr. and Mrs, Jake Robison
122 N. Graham Street
Portland, Oregon 97227

Re: Parcel No. R$-3-3
Emanuel Hospital Project

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Robison:

The Portland Development Commission accepts your offer to sell the
above described Property as set forth in the Real Estate Option dated
September 7, 197]

We are today depositing into an escrow with Pioneer National _

Title Insur the amount stated in the Option with
instructions to close. It will be necessary for you to sign additional papers
from time to time as requested by said title insurance company or this office.
Your prompt compliance with such requests will assist you in receiving payment
at an early date.

If you are an Owner-occupant, a representative of this office will call
on you at an early date to make arrangements for you to continue occupying
the property on a rental basis beyond the date title passes to the Portland
Development Commission.

Yours very truly,

John B, Kenward
Executive Director

PDC-RE-2
5/1/71
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AP Lo GUIDYSUR! CLALY FOR RTUOCATTON PATTINT FOR
MOVIL G FUENS!S (FANLLIES AND 1EDIViIDUALS)

TaoJECT Wi (1—.\' a‘[‘]ll‘ré-'—l-h] @)

PAGILE TOR XOVING
S ARD TIIVIDUALS H

Al RrATUMAL ') Emanuel Project
J A ¥ TG S TROJECT Wbt

 Wor And- bevefopment C ssion
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue ORE R=-20

K00 PATadil, CoUplete Tlita 1 Lhrovgh O ond 1tem 47. 34 |
'_":‘.; moving expensies (including storape cos u-, if applica-
. i ';u ;‘ “]‘ l.. | ; R " r\]n(.“ J..' ‘\-‘ ‘," ‘I -
Fisainy FOl FALSE OR Fricuodi bl S8 00T, UlS.C, utal 3t . LJ. i%e I .'._,—, “OVic ':_-“l nocver, in |
any rottier within the jorisndiclicn ol any departrient or ageney oft 1l United Statles knowlingly
and villfally feisifies o o o or yahes eny false, fietilious or frawdulent stalemonts o repre-
senl2tions, or makes or vaes any folse weiting or decwront knowine the came to coniain any falre,
fictitious up f‘ruud:ilc:.i. stelement or entry, shell be fined not wore than §10,000 or iLuprisoncd

¢ i than five ) s _t::-:_lmt»):."

R ROBISON, Jake (f)
2. JoTILG) OF TaVE -
o i sabt o LA M R

3. LIELDIEG URTT Filn: voaCH 70U 10Vid) PARCEL: -3~
€. Address 122 N, (;['_ahan_ : : %S “Awrhar of rooms occupied (exelud- .
_Pnrtland, agnn ing Lathromme, haliwsys, and
b, h irlmont, Froor, or hoos nidtoer AR : closcin): 7 .
c. Yas it furnizhed wilh your oum forn.turc? 3«  Date you woved inte thie addres::

&/ Yes [ 7 Yo : - December 19, 1948

s (dn'l..;

LIS G T0 o 00 Kol
r, fAddress (mtlvﬂ. ZLP Code) %%? NE_I19th Vere household gouoés moved Lo or
Portland, Oregon from fic. aze? /7 Yes 7 Ko

If “Ycs," complote tuble, VStato-
be Aporivent, Floor, or Room MNumber ment of Claim for Storaga Costs"

(De  SITE OF TANINT Gl 84 . :
Check a or b eftor consulting local agecy: Check ¢ if applicable:
a. Reimbuwrsement for actuil moving expsnscs ¢. Supplecentery claim for
(including slorave cosis, if applicahle) 1 reimbursement of storage
K7 v. Fixed payuent (plus $200.00 dislocation costs
allowance) ’

101 AL CLATS :
(11 clnim is for fixed payment, consult local ggency. If claim is for reimbursement
of actuul moving exprmses and/or storege costs, enter swa of Lines 1la, 11b, mnd lle

Lalow.) i

D) NOT COMIT.EPE 17848 7 THROUSM 11 IF THIS IS A CLAIM TOR FIXED PAYHKT
~T. TKiF OF FUVIIU UhivaiY (On Flemi) O, TAVLA'S THiioRs | . AU oS OF HOVING Courhty
; NUSEBER (O PEASON)

[forw continued on next page]
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(Complete ecither A or H:)
Item Authorized Signaturo

A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation
Allowance

1. Fixed payment $300.00

2. Dislocation
allowance $ 200.00

3. Total £00.00

Actual Moving and Relate
Expenses .

1. Initial payment including,
if applicable, storage and
related costs in the
amount of $

Supplementary payment(s)
for storage coste:

Final payment for moving
expenses covering storage
and related cosis

_]_./ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; c¢.g., amount sct off against elaim
or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment.

S. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE

Date Check MNumbcr Cheek Number

L/ | 2TRI7E

A LT Y i B IV T G e WAL I TV U G55 o TR W L Sy M St T o A WA i A O LR E Y lﬁ:‘..'-’."\?:}-'-' a
: Tage 2 wn
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GINITIe G L A LA b
R TR A S ST € AN e e TR T P el CTINT T T I RN Lt Y e T Uit e S
AVPPINDIX G, GUTD: P NATICH O ELICTIMLITY FOR HFIOCATION

PRYLET FOR HoVinG BEXPENSES (FAHTLLES AND IMDIVIIIALS)

(For Towel Jiney Lve

AT RDDIETR OF GLATiw

ROBISON, Jake

TINCATTON PAYMENT
] -Portland . QOregon 211
ALDIVINIALS) LANE O 1DOGAT AUTHCY g 37

Portland Development Commissjon

Attach thi: Town

Lo the portinut elzin fore filed by claimant. Attach an expla-
et aoanLt elqined and omounts approved.

N AN | I
L TEIENCC 0

Lo Jhes elninsot meet bogic eligibility requircments? _/x'/ Yen J7 Ko

If "lo," explain:

2. Cusplete 30 cleim in for a fixed paymont including an &aount for woving criigles localed in
heazehold ceorage spoced

Date itens dnspected:

—— ———— ——— . —
FHonth-Day-Year

i claim iz for 2 salf-move, doze approved amount execned exiinried cost of accompliching the
seve Ahrough cervices of & eommercial mover or contractor? [/ Yés 0

1f "Yer," explain basir for approved amovnt:’

h. CERTIFICATION

I CFYITFI thet I lLave cxamin=d the claim, and the subztentiating docwrertzilon, and hrve found
it to be in ascord with ihe spplicable proevisions of FPederal liw and the repulationr insved by
the Deparlnsnt of Fouring wnd Urban lievelojment pursuunt therclo. Therefore, the clxim is
boreby apureved and peyacnd ic authorised os follows:

[form continued on next page)
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CHALTIR O - AlTENIN Iy

[ U TT A SRR TUHEE Sabie. SRR o st Supt LB TN e LAIPETTV RTINS | T RN TIRT AN Sl tmmuri«mu‘.mmm

!£7 a. 1 have paid Lhe poving charges, an evidenced by the attached itemized roceipt
or }7id L1l from bhe mover, awi/or other contractors, and I therefore request
raeirbursa.ont.

/7 L. 1 have not pedd the moving charges, and T thercfore reguest that the attached
jtomdined woving bill Le paid direelly to ihoawover, aud/or other contractors,
in #ecordunea with aryanperents nede in advance, end with my consent, belween
the local agcucy snd the mover.

I\m. METHOD OF PAYMENY, FOVING BILL (Check one)
1

‘ 1 hereby reguect end authorize that the moving charges, to be iucurred by ne,
be paid directly to ihe nover end/or other contreciors, in accordance with the

| arrangencnts nade ut thic tire, and with ny conscnt, botveen the local agene)

\ and/or other centracbors.

|

|

|

Nale . Signature of Cleainant

11. [#HOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS

o, MOVIIG COST (Must be supported by aitached receipt(s)
or unpaid vousher from wover if loecal ageney is to
pay mover direetly.) $

COST OF INSUTANGE COVIRTNG MOVE ARI/OR STORAGE (Hust
be supporied Ly invoice, receipt, or gimilar evidonce
of payment.)

STORAGE CUST (Must be supported by atiached re-
ceipt(s) or unpaid voucher fram storege company if
local apency is to pay storége company dircetly.) $

T CIRTIFY under the penaltics and provisions of U.S8.C. Title 18, Scc. 1001, aad any other
appliczblo law, thet this elaim and information submitted herewith have been examined by
ne and ave true, corrcct end eemplete, and that J uwnderstand that, #part from the penalties
und provisions of U.S5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and ¢ny other applicrble law, falsification
of any item in this claim or subnitted hercwith mey result in forfeiture of the entire
claim. T further cortify that I have not submitted eny otlher claim for, or received,
yeipbursement or cotpensetion from any other source for any item of loss or expense paid
pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or reccipts submitted herewith accurately re=-
fleck moving services actually perforued and/or storage cosis actually inowrred.

RN | _/_?_&&Lz&ém__

Date : Signature of Claimant

[for: continued on next pagel
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CuaPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYIMENT

for @ stur: rd dwelling svitable for the claimant.

TU=G155

ur payment received by the claimant for his single- or two-family dwelling.

epiacemeant Housing Poyment fif amournt on Line 3 is $5,000 or more,

3 is less than 85,000, enter amoun: on Line 3.)

ry ~dditional Relocation Payment,™ crev cusly paid.
r 1ent Payment made in eccordance

carion Adjusim

i instructions (See Circular 1370.3, paragrapk 8).

{ cay peyment received under State law ¢ eminent domain, determined to

survose and offect as the Replacement Housing Payment.

t Housing Payment.

- period, us

cluimant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the required one yec

ide explanation.)

CERTIFICATION CF THE DISPLACING AGENCY

ns pre.wriy purchased by the claimant has been inspected and the property was occupied by the ¢laimans

Ity tna

yeor fellewing his displacement.

Dete of Displacement: Date Occupancy Established:

Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year

; neve wxamined this claim and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law end
isuvuse by the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. Therefors, this cleim is hereby
¢ of the cmount shown on Line 8 gbove is authorized.

iy

Authorized Signature

—

| CHECK NO. | AMOUNT

alUnD OF PAYMENT




U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
CLALL FCR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT

*CLL, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME (If Applicable

PROJECT NUMBER

.T1ONS: Complete all applicable items aad sign certification in Block 6. Consult the displucing agency as to wh
's Report of Condition of Dwelling (Form [HUD-0141.2) to complete and submit with this claim.

PELWALTY FOR FALSE OR F-AUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S5.C. Title 18, Scc. 1™, providos: '"Whoever, in any meirer within tho jurisdiciion
iny woporiment or agency of the United States knowingly cad willfully falsifies . . . or mokes ony folse, fictitious or fraudulent statemenitc ¢

| sentarions, er maokes or uses ony fclse writing or document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or freudulent statement or entry,
Lo fined not mere then 310,000 or imprisoned not more thon five years, or both."''

FuoL NAME GF OWNER-QCCUPANT CLAIMANT. 3. DATE OF DISPLACLLENT
fas shown in deed to displacing agency or in condemnation proceeding)

Individual [

-=ING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED « DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED

. Address: F A . P Address (Include ZIP Code): (i'- .

Dcre you first occupied this dwelling unit as Number of bedrooms:

ne wwher:

Month-Day-Year Purchase price:

If you have purchased and occupied this dwelling

Check one; M) D fad h

. ate ign tract: e
B Single-family dwelling unit i irbesor oo Month-Day-Y ear
"1 Twe-family dwelling unit (2) Date you moved into this dwelling: SRR P R
Month-Dey-Year

If you have purchased but not occupied this

Did you cccupy this dwelling for ot least one dwelling:

year prior to initiation of negotiations?

T Yes CINe (1) Date you signed purchase contracr:

Monti-Day-Year

(2) Dete of settlement: P
Month-Day=Year

(3) Date you expect to occupy:

Month-Day-Y ear

i 3 fermation in support of o claim for o Replacement Housing Payment under Section 114(c)(3) of the Housing Act of -9-7. as
emer (hd and | comfy under the penalties ond provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable low, that th

n susmitted herewith hes been exomined by me ond is true, correct, and complete, and that | understand that, apart from the Dnu“aes
end provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable low, falsification of any item submitted herewith may result in
ferfeiture of the entire claim,

Signature of Owner-Occupan:t




FOR DISPLACING AGENCY USE ONLY

i NAME OF CLAIMANT
. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT |
BN L
¢ OF ELIGCIRI DEse 1 N — —
;--I\Jl\ N -\ .J-..ITY A;\D \—chu UTATIO.\ CF NAME OF G.ﬁPL‘\Cth AGEY\CY
REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT

tach completed Form HUD-6154 to cluimant’s copy of Form HUD-6153 and, if applicaole,
rm HUD-6141,2,

AMNATION OF ELIGIBILITY. (Attach an explanciion of any entries which differ from claimant's entries on

the claimant own the single- or two-family dweiling at the time of acquisition?

Initial Date of Ownership: Date of Acquisition:

with-biay-Year Month-Day- Year

¢ own and occupy the single- or two-family dwelling ct least one year
tv the initiation of negotiations?

Initial Date of Ownership: Date of lnitiation of Negetiaticns:

lonth-Day-Year Month-Day-Year

n: moved prior te acquisition, did the claimant own and occupy the single- or two-family.-dwelling
montss prior to the date of HUD approval of the project and own the property on the date of

stion of negotictions?

ai Date of Ownership: Date of HUD Approval of the Projcct:

‘onth-Day-Yecr Month-Day-Year

claimant purchaue and occupy the replacement housin, within one yecr from the date of displacement?

|
|

of Dicplacement: Date of Purchase of Replacement Housing: Date of Occupancy of Replocement Housing:

onth-Day-Y ear : Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year

h: replacement housing been inspected and found to be standerd?
tach copy of Dwelling Inspection Record or, if the claimant moved outside
locelity, attuch the report obtained from the claimant (Form HUD-6141.2).)

Dare previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be stondard:

Month-Day-Year

¢ cleiment whe purchosos ond occuplos & subsicaderd dwelling may Loceme eligible for the pay t if, within ene yeer tallay
piecement, he brings the substandard dwelling into conformance with the cppiicable codes or purchases and occupies & stenuarc

woAhin g,




CHECKLIST FOR RELOCATION FILES -- INDIVIDUALS

Copy of Notice to Acquire/Vacate

Copy of Real Estate Option (for owner-occupant only)

City inspection letter (for code enforcement displacee)

Signed RECEIPT from displacee for information statement or
brochure

INTERVIEW SHEET =- filled out

Recorded personal interviews

Copies of all correspondence with displacee

Verification of Income

Request for HAP assistance

FHA displacee qualifying (form 3476, rent supplement)
City inspection letter on replacement housing

Copy of earnest money offer on replacement housing
Other:

Moving authorization letters

Dwelling unit inventory sheet

Log sheet for day of move (for professional move)
Release of personal property

DATE OF MOVE
Keys turned into:
Utilities shut off

Esccow releases, grants and amounts withheld
Verify no rent outstanding

Other:

HUD forms 6140.1 and 6140.2
HUD forms 6153 and 6154
Other:

Other:

DATE FILE CLOSED




ﬁaz 7 !%Wu

QUANTITY
ANANT

Dwelling Unit

Beds & Springs
Bedroom Chair
Breakfast Table
Breakfast Table Chairs
Bridge Lamp & Shade
Buffet
Chest of Drawers
[ Coffee Table
Z— Couch
Davenport
/ Desk =~ @i .
/ Dining Table
&
|1
(> End Table

/1 Floor Lamp & Shade

| Mirror

Dining Chairs

Dresser

Inventory

QUANTITY

(111

// Occasional Chair

Night Stand

Overstuffed Chair

Overstuffed Rocker

1 Range

[/

Refrigerator:
Rocker

17

——ee e

Rug & Pad: Size

Brand Z-4++¢*

[[it Stool
/1711 1]] Table Lamp & Shade

Table, small
Vanity & Bench

Sui tcases

2

%0 Cartons, Boxes, Etc.

[ [! Clothes 0,6@4_/7’?

Bedding & Linens

Trunks

Miscellaneous (List |tems)

JL_TU- Cenbbmalier:
| Free 2ch - Chesf
| | (/f_égiw.r(f,-'
| e bre
[ Qt '-\.*—'.
\ liﬂj4LLp{'

COMMENTS:

#/{'f

A

W

LA aaan Mowt
@pa/t, Yol ot

4 Lo Forwna e

2 f".f.ﬁp«&f :




RELOCATION \'ORKER JC

RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION REC.

PROJECT NO, Ore. R-20 PARCEL __RS-3-3

NAME ROBINSON, Jake

PHONE 288-3831

ADDRESS

INITIAL INTERVIEV

122 N. Graham APT NO.

SEX_M VM Nv__R__AGE

U.S. CITIZEN ALIEN VETERAN

FAMILY COMPOSITION
Relation
Wife

Grandson

Name

Betty P,
Stacy Brooks

Age

-

Rent . Inc. Heat___Water___Gas

SERVICEMAN

DATE ON SITE

Employer: Name
Address
MCY___ Caseworker _
Social Security
VA. Fed.
Pension: Name
Other: Name
Social Security - Betty

lake
Mult Co.

ESCO_

180 00

£9.00

86,00

Gar

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 355.00

Elec No. Rms__ 6

Unfurn Furn

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no)

Over 62 Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.) Income below limits

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY:
Notify in case of accident:

Name Address

Date delivered

Assets below limits
by

Phone

Information Statement given to

on by

Notice to move given to

on by

Payments: Amount $ Check No.

moved by moving company,

Date delivered Moved by self (or)

(Phone)

REMOVED FROM CASELOAD:
Refused assistance
Relozated in:

Low-rent public housing
Other perm. public housing
Standard priv. rent hsg.
Sub-standard priv. rent
hsg. with refusal of
further aid
Standard sales housing
Sub-standard sales hsg.
Out-of-town
Address unknown,abandoned
kvicted, no further
assistance
Other (explain)

(Date)

RELOCATION REFERRALS:

REMAINING ON CASELOAD:
Address unknown, tracing
Evicted, further assistance
contemplated
Temporarily relocated by LPA
within project:

Address
outside project:

Address

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE,
Date Worker

Address

Inspection Certified By

e

NEV ADDRESS: Lcmffzrn T .




DATET

NOTES

1/15/71
2/12/M

Flyer delivered by James Crolley

Survey: Will buy 3 bedroom in NE area; 12th & Fremont or South of
Killingsworth




HOUS ING RESOURCES SURVEY
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas

Date

Analyst Surveyed

Tabulator Date

Dwelling Unit No | Structure No. | Census Block No. ( Census Tract No. ~- #

Street Address 1% 2 Sr L 0m

Apartment No. —

Legal Description

NAME OF OCCUPANT:

C “="w_ *1,(‘.' SR JARE J‘ ghi

NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER

NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP, MGR:

:r'

\ 1
\.Ln L tde L

TELE PHONE 3

TELEPHONE:

TR
INTERVIE\JED_-‘T) Yes ( ) No

INTERVIEWEDT () Ves () 7o

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE '

Kind of dwelling unit

_/_ One-family house
Apt. in a house
Apt. in apt. bldg. or plex
Apt. in comm. bldg.
Mobile home or trailer

'l‘h.is structure has \'/2_stories (do not
count basement)

No. of units in bldg.

. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT
_ o~ Owner occupied
Renter occupied
Vacant

IM. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT

[172 Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floo

&% Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) r#

&  Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining,

living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms)
_1_ No. of bathrooms
2 _ No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly

for sleeping)

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA
A. Dates or period of time
\41|  Period market value data applicable
4 1i0l¢1 Date of last appraisal
140 Date structure was originally built

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling
Market Computed value
value per sq. ft,

Land $ 2. L0 $

Improvements 4 =70

Total 1,110

POC-HRS-1
Rew, 1/21/71

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a
multiple-family structure or commercial bldg.

Market value Computed value
for entire per sq. ft. for
structure this dw. unit

Land $ $

Improvements

Total

Sq. ft. of all 4. u. in this structure

Sq. ft. of commercial space and value
of commercial space: Land $
improvements $ , total $

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT

Monthly Cash Utilities  Total paid

average rent by renter

Rent $ $

Electricity

Gas

Water

Heat (oil, or other)
Total § $

Deposits required of renter

Advance rent $ , other $

Rental information obtained from
Tenant , owner , manager-
estimated from assessor's data

»

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER

Listed with broker, yes____, no_____
Advertised by owner, yes___ , no
Cash asking price $

Period house has been for sale, months

VII. REMARKS




QOUSI'NG RESOURCES SURVEY .

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area)

Analyst Date of survey Tabulator Date tabulated
Dwelling Unit No. | Structure No.! Census Block No. .| Census Tract No. 4
Street Address | ) ) 2 Apartment No.

A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit:
1. Assistance may be needed, yes_ .~ , no
2. Why no assistance may be needed
a. __ Vacant
b. ___ Will be vacated on the following date
¢. ____ Other reasons

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance:

Name Family relation Age  Sex Occupation
«ROT ‘ Head of household - W

r
\

. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment:
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household:
Names of persons in this Amount of income per month
household who have income from In month before In an average
any source this survey month during 1970
S $ $ £

= o

Total family or household income per month § = - - { $ 2 U en hibe

Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought:
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets)
. Transportation, number of autos owned > , use bus , walk
. Will rent house____, apartment____ , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at § per mo.
(Furniture is owned, yes____, no___ , stove and refrigerator owned, yes___, no____
. Will buy house in price range $ , down payment of $ , monthly payment of $
. If now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $
Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms___ , kitchen____, dining room____,

living room , number of bathrooms , total sq. ft, in dwelling unit s
. Other characteristics w 0 B | M

PDC-HRS-3 a1t
1-15-71




RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

RELOCATION WORKER

NAME ' : ADDRCSS _|

PHONE INITIAL INTERVIEW

PROJECT NO, PARCEL ©

SEX _|._ ™ NW__-  AGE

) S

APT NO.

U.S. CITIZEN ALIEN VETERAN SERVICEMAN DATE ON SITE

FAMILY COMPOSITION

Name Relation Age Employer: iame

MCV/__ Caseworker
Social Security
Va.

Address

Fed, Mult Co.

Pension: Name
Other: Name

-

Rent_—_ , Inc.Heat__ MWater__ Gas___ Gar

TOTAL MONTHLY |NCOME

Elec Unfurn Furn No.Rms__

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no)

Over 62 Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.) Income below limits

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered by

Notify in case of accident:
Name Address

Assets below limits

Phone

Information Statement given to

on by

Notice to move given to

on by

Payments: Amount $__ Check No.

moved by moving company _

Date delivered Moved by self

(Phone)

REMCVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date)
Refused assistance
Relocated in:
Lew-rent pudblic housing
Other perm. public housing
Standard priv. rent. hsg.
Sub-standard priv. rent
hgs. with refusal of
further aid
Standard sales housing
Sub-standard sales hsg.
Out-of-town
Address unknown,abancdoned
Evicted, no further
assistance
Other (explain)__

e e e e —— - —

RELOCAT!ON_REFFRRALS:

REMAINING ON CASELOAD:
Address unknown, tracing

Evicted, further assistance
contemplated

Temporarily relocated by
LPA

within project:

address
cutside project:

address

FAMILY RT-USED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE:
Date ______ Vorker

- c—

Addr osa

Inspection Certified By

NEV/ ADDRESS:




MAP: 2730 .-

ZONE M3

RATIO: 1301 122 N GRAHAM ST
LVY C:001 PORTLAND» OREGON

RAILROAD SHOPS ADD LOT

W 44t OF
W 44' OF N 10" OF

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 122 N GRAHAM ST
PORTLAND
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